Double-sided bike rack that optimizes and maximizes the number of bike seats you can fit in your bike room.

The advantage of this rack is that the front wheels of the bicycles are reversed. You therefore save 0.5 meters in depth
on each row of bike racks that are placed - compared to placing traditional bicycle racks back to back.

Tips from Axelent's experts!
The stand is advantageously placed in the middle of a room.
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Models

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION HEIGHT X WIDTH (MM)

700-22 575x600

700-33 575x600

700-44 575x600

700-55 575x600

LENGTH (MM)

915

1285

1655

2025

CC (MM)

375

375

375

375

SURFACE TREATMENT

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

Hot dip galvanized

OTHER

Number of bikes 4

Number of bikes 6

Number of bikes 8

Number of bikes 10
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