

Bike-Up Twin Classic

Double-sided bike rack that optimizes and maximizes the number of bike seats you can fit in your bike room.

The advantage of this rack is that the front wheels of the bicycles are reversed. You therefore save 0.5 meters in depth on each row of bike racks that are placed - compared to placing traditional bicycle racks back to back.

Tips from Axelent's experts!

The stand is advantageously placed in the middle of a room.



Models

ARTICLES / DESCRIPTION	HEIGHT X WIDTH (MM)	LENGTH (MM)	CC (MM)	SURFACE TREATMENT	OTHER
 700-22	575x600	915	375	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 4
 700-33	575x600	1285	375	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 6
 700-44	575x600	1655	375	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 8
 700-55	575x600	2025	375	Hot dip galvanized	Number of bikes 10